
Sammanställning 2018

OPEN

High Master

AHLBECK, Johan1 4254 Torna Hällestads PSK 599 597.4594598 597599 597.4

RUNDQVIST, Torben2 1280 Vårgårda PSK 598 597.0595597 596599 597.0

STRÖMQVIST, Robert3 2349 Åmåls PK 595 595.8595595 595599 595.8

LUNDBACK, Anders4 3672 Riksten SKF 598 595.6592595 594599 595.6

GRANBERG, Andreas5 2623 Piteå PK 594 593.8593594 593595 593.8

ERIKSSON, Anders6 3877 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 595 593.6590594 593596 593.6

NILSSON, Johan7 2316 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 594 593.6592594 593595 593.6

ENGDAHL, Magnus8 5539 Skurups PSF 594 591.6585593 591595 591.6

ÖSTLUND, Johan9 3326 Sandvikens PSK 591 589.0587588 587592 589.0

RUNDQVIST, Monica10 2664 Vårgårda PSK 584 583.2579584 581588 583.2

EVERBRINK, Erik11 2047 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 589 470.60589 586589 588.25

SVENSSON, Thomas12 1406 Linköpings SKF 593 354.80585 0596 591.33

HEGSTAD, Christian13 2925 Team Hamann Waffentechnik 589 353.20584 0593 588.66

BENGTSSON, Hans14 1538 Halmstads SSK 584 350.60579 0590 584.33

EKSTRÖM, George15 2682 Linköpings SKF 585 348.80573 0586 581.33

MARTINSSON, Andreas16 2549 Falu SPSK 581 348.00569 0590 580.0

O´KONOR, Jens17 3762 Atlas Copco PK 0 119.200 0596 596.0

HEGSTAD, Haakon18 2926 Team Hamann Waffentechnik 0 111.600 0558 558.0

Master

CARLSSON, Andreas1 5300 Volvo PK 594 592.8588593 592597 592.8

BÅÅT, Stefan2 6008 Åmåls PK 593 592.8590593 591597 592.8

SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric3 5899 Karlstads PSK 594 592.8587594 593596 592.8

JOHANNESSON, Conny4 4255 Torna Hällestads PSK 592 590.2583592 589595 590.2

OLSSON, Daniel5 5464 Umeå PK 590 586.8582587 583592 586.8

TUOMINEN, Tuija6 4576 Bromma PK 591 586.2581584 581594 586.2

LARSSON, Peter7 5835 Myresjö PSK 587 585.2582585 582590 585.2

BENGTSSON, Andreas8 4324 Halmstads SSK 584 582.8580583 581586 582.8

LUNDBERG, Leif9 5609 Piteå PK 584 582.0579582 581584 582.0

WÄNGELIN, Jan10 2995 Uppsala SSK 580 576.6573574 573583 576.6

JOHANSSON, Leif11 2592 Torna Hällestads PSK 579 576.6568577 576583 576.6

GRANUM, Kjetil12 5710 Oppegård SL 572 566.6549570 563579 566.6

PRELOG, Albin13 4767 Vårgårda PSK 571 562.0551561 553574 562.0

FORSLUND, Tony14 2816 Volvo Pk 577 460.40577 566582 575.5

HELLSTRÖM, Ronny15 5296 Atlas Copco PK 573 459.40572 571581 574.25

JOHANSEN, Morten A.16 5232 Oscarsborg PK 585 352.40585 0592 587.33

LINDWALL, Robert17 4721 Grödinge PSK 581 349.00576 0588 581.66

SJÖGREN, Niklas18 3868 Bromma PK 584 349.00575 0586 581.66

ARVIDSSON, Fredrik19 4555 Falu SPSK 562 331.40531 0564 552.33

NORGREN, Per20 3275 Umeå PK 543 322.80522 0549 538.0
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AUTHEN, Sjur21 2927 Oscarsborg PK 579 233.600 0589 584.0

ANDERSSON, Lars22 1731 Mölndals SF 571 229.800 0578 574.5

ANDERSSON, Sören23 3450 Bromma PK 0 116.600 0583 583.0

HELLSTRÖM, Krister24 5050 Lunds PK 0 115.600 0578 578.0

INGVARSSON, Michael25 4814 NAPK 0 115.400 0577 577.0

KANGAS, Tor26 4931 Ljusdals PK 0 115.200 0576 576.0

NORDVALL, Patrik27 5852 Grödinge PSK 0 113.800 0569 569.0

ZUHER, Enwia28 6599 Katarina Psf 0 109.600 0548 548.0

GRANQVIST, Niklas29 new Österlens PK 0 83.400 0417 417.0

Expert

STRAND, Claes1 5612 Landskrona PK 582 582.6581582 581587 582.6

BORG, Björn2 1405 Torups PK 585 580.6571584 574589 580.6

HÖRNQVIST, Mikael3 6380 Linköpings SKF 580 578.0571580 572587 578.0

GUSTAFSSON, Rune4 4191 Malmö PK 569 567.4564568 566570 567.4

NYBOM, Christer5 4507 Bromma PK 573 566.0558563 558578 566.0

VASARA-EKSTRÖM, Fredrik6 3701 Bromma PK 567 563.8556563 559574 563.8

SIXTEN, Kristoffer7 6040 Halmstads SSK 574 563.2540572 555575 563.2

WALLGREN, Jonas8 6388 Lunds Pk 565 562.6560561 560567 562.6

JINDRISEK, Vlastimil9 4575 Bromma PK 564 561.6555559 556574 561.6

JAKOBSSON, Daniel10 5528 Halmstads SSK 558 557.2550558 554566 557.2

ANDERSSON, Robert11 4074 Umeå PK 557 556.4547556 554568 556.4

STENMARK, Peter12 5059 Linköpings SKF 565 556.0536561 545573 556.0

NERGÅRD, Petter13 6123 Piteå PK 556 546.0529548 535562 546.0

MEIJER, Ronny14 2312 Volvo PK 540 523.2463540 528545 523.2

OLOFSSON, Emil15 5463 Umeå PK 563 440.60559 507574 550.75

JANSSON, Martin16 5853 Riksten SKF 548 402.00534 380548 502.5

GRANUM, Erik17 5709 Oppegård SL 566 340.00558 0576 566.66

RÖDFALK, Albert18 6390 Torna Hällestads Psk 565 337.60552 0571 562.66

SJÖGREN, Thomas19 5585 SJPK Luleå 512 309.00506 0527 515.0

DAVIDSSON, Anders20 5530 PK Elbogen 543 222.200 0568 555.5

ALBIN, Björn21 5849 Riksten SKF 554 222.200 0557 555.5

BJERKE, Linus22 4869 Riksten SKF 544 220.000 0556 550.0

NORGREN, Anders23 5321 Grästorps PSK 547 219.600 0551 549.0

JOHANSSON, Bo-Roger24 1528 Halmstads SSK 543 219.400 0554 548.5

FALK, Daniel25 6098 Umeå PK 0 116.000 0580 580.0

AXELL, Michael26 2597 Grödinge PSK 0 114.400 0572 572.0

DAHLBERG, Anders27 3875 Karlstads PSK 0 111.600 0558 558.0

ELORANTA, Max28 6143 Bromma PK 0 108.600 0543 543.0

DANIELSSON, Erik29 6593 Linköpings SKF 0 107.600 0538 538.0

ÅKERMARK, Emil30 4072 Umeå PK 0 105.400 0527 527.0

KARLFORS, Jörgen31 4120 Gideå Pistol 0 102.600 0513 513.0

Sharpshooter
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NORDLUND, Jens1 6245 Piteå PK 546 436.40544 536556 545.5

TÖRNGREN, Gert2 5485 Riksten SKF 532 417.40512 503540 521.75

LUNDGREN, Ove3 5298 Atlas Copco PK 552 334.60548 0573 557.66

DJUPLIN, Stellan4 5527 Halmstads SSK 500 307.60498 0540 512.66

WILLANDER, Benny5 5556 Sjöbo FU SKF 531 299.60434 0533 499.33

LINGVALL, Torbjörn6 5859 Katarina PSF 0 113.800 0569 569.0

ENGSTRÖM, Mattias7 6246 Linköpings SKF 0 113.400 0567 567.0

NEHL, Björn8 3869 Lövsta SKF 0 101.400 0507 507.0

Marksman

KARLSTRÖM, Fredrik1 5484 Riksten SKF 457 425.4368412 403487 425.4

CARLSSON, Lars2 5985 Volvo PK 411 312.80400 300453 391.0

UNDÉN, Björn3 6379 ACPK 415 172.400 0447 431.0

SUNDSTRÖM, Urban4 6431 Arjeplog PK 227 130.600 0426 326.5

WALTERS, David5 6310 Port Bouvard 0 113.200 0566 566.0

BUHR, Dennis6 6329 Umeå PK 0 109.000 0545 545.0

INGVARSSON, Pontus7 5517 NAPK 0 101.600 0508 508.0

KARLSSON, Peter8 6244 Piteå PK 0 101.400 0507 507.0

INIC, Dejan9 6499 Grödinge PSK 0 94.400 0472 472.0

LYBECK, Niclas10 6009 Karlstads PSK 0 89.000 0445 445.0

HÄLLSTRÖM, Andy11 6464 Karlstads PSK 0 81.000 0405 405.0

ANDERSSON, John12 6591 Vårgårda PSK 0 79.800 0399 399.0

P1500

High Master

AHLBECK, Johan1 4254 Torna Hällestads PSK 1488 1487.014841488 14851490 1487.0

SVENSSON, Thomas2 1406 Linköpings SKF 1488 1484.014781484 14811489 1484.0

ÖSTLUND, Johan3 3326 Sandvikens PSK 1484 1483.014741483 14821492 1483.0

JOHANSSON, Håkan4 2560 Halmstads SSK 1481 1480.214771480 14791484 1480.2

RUNDQVIST, Torben5 1280 Vårgårda PSK 1481 1479.814781480 14791481 1479.8

GRANBERG, Andreas6 2623 Piteå PK 1482 1478.814721478 14771485 1478.8

EKSTRÖM, George7 2682 Linköpings SKF 1481 1469.214561466 14591484 1469.2

LUNDBACK, Anders8 3672 Riksten SKF 1471 1176.201469 14671474 1470.2

ERIKSSON, Anders9 3877 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 1419 1112.201407 12971438 1390.2

HEGSTAD, Christian10 2925 Team Hamann Waffentechnik 1482 889.001480 01483 1481.6

HEGSTAD, Haakon11 2926 Team Hamann Waffentechnik 1477 884.801468 01479 1474.6

O´KONOR, Jens12 3762 Atlas Copco PK 1477 590.800 01477 1477.0

SJÖBERG, Jonas13 3842 Linköpings SKF 1461 587.600 01477 1469.0

BECK, Thomas14 2838 Atlas Copco PK 0 293.400 01467 1467.0

JANSSON, Jan-Ola15 2669 Falu SPSK 0 289.800 01449 1449.0

Master

JOHANSEN, Morten A.1 5232 Oscarsborg PK 1474 1471.814641473 14731475 1471.8
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ANDERSSON, Sören2 3450 Bromma PK 1470 1468.214661469 14661470 1468.2

ENGDAHL, Magnus3 5539 Skurups PSF 1469 1465.014611463 14621470 1465.0

JOHANNESSON, Conny4 4255 Torna Hällestads PSK 1466 1464.814591464 14641471 1464.8

BÅÅT, Stefan5 6008 Åmåls PK 1469 1464.614591466 14601469 1464.6

HELLSTRÖM, Krister6 5050 Lunds PK 1461 1461.814571461 14601470 1461.8

FORSLUND, Tony7 2816 Volvo Pk 1461 1458.814551461 14561461 1458.8

SANDGREN, Örjan8 4994 Bromma PK 1460 1456.014511453 14511465 1456.0

TUOMINEN, Tuija9 4576 Bromma PK 1454 1452.014481450 14491459 1452.0

JOHANSSON, Anders10 5052 Halmstads SSK 1452 1451.414451452 14491459 1451.4

SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric11 5899 Karlstads PSK 1456 1450.614371451 14501459 1450.6

PRELOG, Yvonne12 4764 Vårgårda PSK 1454 1450.214341451 14501462 1450.2

WEG, Roy13 5529 Lunds PK 1441 1440.214331438 14381451 1440.2

LUNDBERG, Leif14 5609 Piteå PK 1442 1438.814331441 14351443 1438.8

PRELOG, Albin15 4767 Vårgårda PSK 1444 1437.214241433 14241461 1437.2

GUSTAFSSON, Rune16 4191 Malmö PK 1439 1436.814321437 14341442 1436.8

OLSSON, Daniel17 5464 Umeå PK 1449 1434.614061441 14221455 1434.6

BENGTSSON, Hans18 1538 Halmstads SSK 1444 1433.213971439 14351451 1433.2

KANGAS, Tor19 4931 Ljusdals PK 1433 1431.614221428 14251450 1431.6

ANDERSSON, Lars20 1731 Mölndals SF 1424 1417.214101413 14121427 1417.2

EVERBRINK, Erik21 2047 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 1464 1170.801463 14611466 1463.5

SJÖGREN, Niklas22 3868 Bromma PK 1449 1153.201448 14171452 1441.5

ARVIDSSON, Fredrik23 4555 Falu SPSK 1433 1145.601425 14221448 1432.0

NILSSON, Johan24 2316 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 1454 874.601452 01467 1457.6

MARTINSSON, Andreas25 2549 Falu SPSK 1451 867.801421 01467 1446.3

PETTERSSON, Roland26 5584 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 1371 600.80200 01433 1001.3

NILSSON, Tomas27 1402 Katrineholms PK 1458 586.000 01472 1465.0

AUTHEN, Sjur28 2927 Oscarsborg PK 1450 580.000 01450 1450.0

NORDVALL, Patrik29 5852 Grödinge PSK 1440 577.200 01446 1443.0

STRÖMQVIST, Robert30 2349 Åmåls PK 1411 575.200 01465 1438.0

KRING, Joel31 5046 Rotebergs SK 1379 559.400 01418 1398.5

SVENSSON, Daniel32 2841 Rosersberg PK 0 287.000 01435 1435.0

JOHANSSON, Anton33 5249 Umeå PK 0 286.800 01434 1434.0

BENGTSSON, Peter34 2635 Malmö Skyttegille 0 286.800 01434 1434.0

LINDWALL, Robert35 4721 Grödinge PSK 0 273.800 01369 1369.0

ÖMAN, Joakim36 new Tomelilla PK 0 254.400 01272 1272.0

LJUNGKVIST, Björn37 new Malmö PK 0 246.600 01233 1233.0

ARVIDSSON, Martin38 new Ängelholms PK 0 244.000 01220 1220.0

ÖSTLUND, Karl39 new Torna Hällestads Psk 0 243.800 01219 1219.0

FRÖIER, Jonas40 new Hässleholms Pk 0 243.200 01216 1216.0

NILSSON, Mattias41 new Limhamns Skf 0 242.800 01214 1214.0

SANDBERG, Mikael42 6670 Halmstads SSK 0 240.200 01201 1201.0

BJÖRKMAN, Andréas43 new Malmö Skyttegille 0 239.200 01196 1196.0

JOHANSSON, Martin44 new Malmö Skyttegille 0 236.200 01181 1181.0
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ÅSTRAND, Patrik45 new Ystads PSK 0 236.000 01180 1180.0

DANIELSSON, Peter46 new Ljungbyheds Pk 0 231.600 01158 1158.0

MÅRTENSSON, Niclas47 new Limhamns Skf 0 228.000 01140 1140.0

PERSSON, Magnus48 new Torna Hällestads Psk 0 223.800 01119 1119.0

ANDERSSON, Rickard49 6671 Vårgårda PSK 0 222.800 01114 1114.0

HULDTÉN, Mikael50 new Ängelholms PK 0 216.200 01081 1081.0

JÖNSSON, Magnus51 new Ljungbyheds Pk 0 216.200 01081 1081.0

BONGART, Patrik52 new Torna Hällestads Psk 0 211.000 01055 1055.0

MAGNUSSON, Per53 new Ljungbyheds Pk 0 205.200 01026 1026.0

BJÖRKMAN, Chro54 new Malmö Skyttegille 0 187.600 0938 938.0

FLENSBURGH, Carsten55 new Ljungbyheds Pk 0 174.200 0871 871.0

BÅGE, Emma56 new Ängelholms PK 0 173.600 0868 868.0

JOHANSEN, André57 new Katarina PSF 0 167.800 0839 839.0

AHLSTRÖM, Björn58 new Ängelholms PK 0 154.000 0770 770.0

OZIMEK, Jacek59 new Malmö PK 0 126.800 0634 634.0

Expert

HÖRNQVIST, Mikael1 6380 Linköpings SKF 1434 1425.814161417 14161446 1425.8

NYBOM, Christer2 4507 Bromma PK 1426 1424.014111419 14191445 1424.0

SIXTEN, Kristoffer3 6040 Halmstads SSK 1420 1417.214051418 14091434 1417.2

JINDRISEK, Vlastimil4 4575 Bromma PK 1423 1415.414001412 14031439 1415.4

NEHL, Björn5 3869 Lövsta SKF 1421 1405.013641412 14001428 1405.0

NERGÅRD, Petter6 6123 Piteå PK 1418 1401.413561401 13941438 1401.4

RÖDFALK, Albert7 6390 Torna Hällestads Psk 1403 1398.613691401 13941426 1398.6

GRANUM, Kjetil8 5710 Oppegård SL 1413 1396.613671389 13841430 1396.6

STÅLRING, Rickard9 5537 Österlens PK 1398 1393.213751394 13831416 1393.2

VASARA-EKSTRÖM, Fredrik10 3701 Bromma PK 1414 1391.213611392 13731416 1391.2

STENMARK, Peter11 5059 Linköpings SKF 1404 1390.013661388 13871405 1390.0

HÄGGSTRÖM, Mikael12 3278 Umeå PK 1411 1389.613611391 13681417 1389.6

WALLGREN, Jonas13 6388 Lunds Pk 1402 1389.413721389 13791405 1389.4

ANDERSSON, Robert14 4074 Umeå PK 1394 1380.413661374 13711397 1380.4

JAKOBSSON, Daniel15 5528 Halmstads SSK 1380 1373.813591372 13721386 1373.8

JANSSON, Martin16 5853 Riksten SKF 1359 1354.413371358 13481370 1354.4

JOHNSSON, Arne17 5874 PK Elbogen 1419 1341.410681402 13971421 1341.4

HOVANG, Dan18 5558 Torna Hällestads PSK 1433 1130.601405 13821433 1413.2

OLSSON, Christoffer19 6460 Bromma PK 1387 1091.601368 13051398 1364.5

KARLFORS, Jörgen20 4120 Gideå Pistol 1385 1075.401310 12811401 1344.2

FALK, Daniel21 6098 Umeå PK 1426 854.201414 01431 1423.6

HJORTHAM, Peter22 2637 Torna Hällestads PSK 1390 836.801383 01411 1394.6

HELGESSON, Per-Henri23 6443 Uppsala SSK 1390 831.801359 01410 1386.3

DANIELSSON, Erik24 6593 Linköpings SKF 1384 824.201348 01389 1373.6

GRANUM, Erik25 5709 Oppegård SL 1357 820.001341 01402 1366.6

LANGENBACH, Jürgen26 4569 Åmåls PK 1387 819.201314 01395 1365.3
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PAGELS, Håkan27 6237 Eslövs PK 1306 796.001254 01420 1326.6

BJERKE, Linus28 4869 Riksten SKF 1384 559.200 01412 1398.0

JENNERHOLM, Jesper29 2824 P4 IF 1366 554.800 01408 924.66

DAVIDSSON, Anders30 5530 PK Elbogen 1361 552.200 01400 1380.5

ALBIN, Björn31 5849 Riksten SKF 1347 548.200 01394 1370.5

KIHL, Jonas32 3764 Svartsjö PSK 1352 542.400 01360 1356.0

ANDERSSON, Jerry33 2843 SAPK 1320 532.000 01340 1330.0

SUNDELL, Patrik34 6595 Atlas Copco PK 1177 515.400 01400 1288.5

ANDERSSON, Jörgen35 4510 Lunds PK 1150 499.000 01345 1247.5

VENTURA, Daniel36 5831 Ballongberget SKF 1158 497.400 01329 1243.5

SALBERG, Tomas37 5304 Linköpings SKF 1098 496.400 01384 1241.0

ELORANTA, Max38 6143 Bromma PK 479 375.600 01399 939.0

RÉHN, Peter39 6016 Skurups PSF 0 285.200 01426 1426.0

ÅKERMARK, Emil40 4072 Umeå PK 0 283.400 01417 1417.0

DAHLBERG, Anders41 3875 Karlstads PSK 0 282.400 01412 1412.0

VON KNORRING, Niklas42 3327 Rotebergs SK 0 279.800 01399 1399.0

NORGREN, Anders43 5321 Grästorps PSK 0 277.400 01387 1387.0

JOHANSSON, Bo-Roger44 1528 Halmstads SSK 0 277.400 01387 1387.0

LINDBERG, Magnus45 6018 Österlens PK 0 265.000 01325 1325.0

JOHANSSON, Leif46 2592 Torna Hällestads PSK 0 258.800 01294 1294.0

WÄNGELIN, Jan47 2995 Uppsala SSK 0 221.600 01108 1108.0

Sharpshooter

KASPRZYK, Martin1 4192 SJ PK Malmö 1362 1355.613451351 13471373 1355.6

NORDLUND, Jens2 6245 Piteå PK 1373 1353.812991352 13481397 1353.8

STÄDHAMMAR, Jenns3 6385 Österlen`s PK 1339 1337.813251335 13291361 1337.8

BORÉN, Thomas4 6099 Umeå PK 1350 1330.412451348 13411368 1330.4

JOHANSSON, Christian5 6407 Volvo PK 1308 1279.412111303 12481327 1279.4

ÖSTLUND, Karl6 6604 Torna Hällestads Psk 1366 1083.601359 13171376 1354.5

TULLBERG, Carl7 6371 Bromma PK 1305 1032.801271 12671321 1291.0

TÖRNGREN, Gert8 5485 Riksten SKF 1259 1020.401258 12281357 1275.5

GRANAT, Christian9 6179 Karlstads PSK 1347 809.801314 01388 1349.6

NILSSON, Mattias10 6606 Limhamns Skf 1314 792.601297 01352 1321.0

DJUPLIN, Stellan11 5527 Halmstads SSK 1244 751.001145 01366 1251.6

NORDSTRÖM, Urban12 5895 Nätra PK 1351 543.600 01367 1359.0

BÄCKSTRÖM, Gustav13 6145 Bromma PK 1327 540.400 01375 1351.0

DAHLIN, Patrik14 6144 Bromma PK 1322 535.000 01353 1337.5

GÖRTZ, Jörgen15 6503 Lövsta SKF 1300 531.000 01355 1327.5

FRANK, Andreas16 6461 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 1317 527.800 01322 1319.5

ÅKESSON, Thomas17 6204 Lunds Pk 1278 520.600 01325 1301.5

OLSSON, Mikael18 6386 Ystads Pk 1245 513.000 01320 1282.5

ARVIDSSON, Jon19 6446 Österlens PK 1085 477.800 01304 1194.5

ENGSTRÖM, Mattias20 6246 Linköpings SKF 0 281.800 01409 1409.0
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HOLMQUIST, Mattias21 6241 Svalövs Pk 0 275.400 01377 1377.0

HYYTIÄINEN, Ludwig22 5892 Svartsjö PSK 0 275.200 01376 1376.0

ENGSTRÖM, Anders23 6382 Lunds Pk 0 271.200 01356 1356.0

CELAN, Toni24 5847 Halmstads SSK 0 268.400 01342 1342.0

BERGER, Peter25 5888 Volvo PK 0 266.000 01330 1330.0

SAMUELSSON, Jerry26 5890 LJoSSF 0 253.200 01266 1266.0

ZUHER, Enwia27 6599 Katarina Psf 0 238.000 01190 1190.0

ESBJÖRNSSON, Anders28 4544 Ljusdals PK 0 213.000 01065 1065.0

Marksman

KARLSTRÖM, Fredrik1 5484 Riksten SKF 1211 1153.010121195 11271220 1153.0

WILLANDER, Benny2 5556 Sjöbo FU SKF 1160 1117.010601129 10711165 1117.0

HÄLLSTRÖM, Andy3 6464 Karlstads PSK 1060 956.4854895 8781095 956.4

SNÄCKMARK, Anders4 6394 Österlens PK 1211 951.201163 10851297 1189.0

TUMPACH, Mikael5 6205 Malmö Skyttegille 1199 940.801173 11221210 1176.0

LILJEGREN, Kjell6 6501 Grödinge PSK 1236 919.201052 10491259 1149.0

LILJEGREN, Arne7 6500 Grödinge PSK 1073 837.801021 9821113 1047.2

ANDERSSON, Håkan8 6405 Österlens PK 1020 818.801010 9961068 1023.5

HULTMAN, Leif9 6506 Karlstads PSK 1001 807.20956 8931186 1009.0

BRINK, Linda10 6625 Linköpings SKF 1210 734.601193 01270 1224.3

UNDÉN, Björn11 6379 ACPK 1164 708.401140 01238 1180.6

NILSSON, Jonas12 6374 PK Haningeskyttar 1202 705.801054 01273 1176.3

INIC, Dejan13 6499 Grödinge PSK 1103 676.801086 01195 1128.0

LINDGREN, Lennart14 6432 Arjeplog PK 1090 653.201051 01125 1088.6

ANDERSSON, John15 6591 Vårgårda PSK 1202 504.200 01319 1260.5

DEHLIN, Gustav16 6391 Hammenhög PK 1221 503.800 01298 1259.5

BAUER, Peter17 6636 Ljungbyheds Pk 1236 502.800 01278 1257.0

LAESTADIUS, Fredrik18 6328 Umeå PK 1162 502.000 01348 1255.0

PERSSON, Roger19 6462 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 1208 494.800 01266 1237.0

STÅLRING, Tim20 6459 Österlens PK 1148 479.600 01250 1199.0

MÖLLERSTRÖM, Mårten21 6445 Torna Hällestads PSK 1080 459.400 01217 1148.5

ANDERSSON, Lars Göran22 6458 Österlens PK 1133 458.800 01161 1147.0

SUNDSTRÖM, Urban23 6431 Arjeplog PK 1025 444.600 01198 1111.5

MATEEN, Saeed24 6397 Malmö Pk 1086 444.000 01134 1110.0

HÖG, Stefan25 6200 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 1057 441.800 01152 1104.5

LUNDBLOM, Long-John26 6592 Roasjö skf 1094 441.200 01112 1103.0

HÅRDH, Christopher27 6463 Karlstads PSK 1025 424.600 01098 1061.5

GRAHN, Lars28 6181 Katrineholms PK 757 382.400 01155 956.0

OZIMEK, Jacek29 6621 Malmö PK 914 368.800 0930 922.0

BUHR, Dennis30 6329 Umeå PK 0 257.800 01289 1289.0

BJÖRKMAN, Andrèas31 6607 Malmö Skyttegille 0 257.600 01288 1288.0

HAVDRUP, Karl32 6635 Ängelholms PK 0 256.200 01281 1281.0

KARLSSON, Jörgen33 6594 Marks Pk 0 255.600 01278 1278.0
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ÅKERBLAD, Per34 5889 Volvo PK 0 253.200 01266 1266.0

FRANZÉN, Robert35 5834 Ballongberget SKF 0 247.000 01235 1235.0

LYBECK, Niclas36 6009 Karlstads PSK 0 246.400 01232 1232.0

GULLBERG, Fredrik37 6507 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 0 239.800 01199 1199.0

JOHANSSON, Martin38 6608 Malmö Skyttegille 0 235.200 01176 1176.0

DANIELSSON, Peter39 6610 Ljungbyheds Pk 0 234.600 01173 1173.0

HOLST, Ulf40 3200 Riksten SKF 0 231.000 01155 1155.0

JENSEN, Poul-Erik41 6600 Gävle PSK 0 229.800 01149 1149.0

ÖMAN, Joakim42 6601 Tomelilla PK 0 229.200 01146 1146.0

KARLSSON, Mikael43 6392 Österlens PK 0 223.000 01115 1115.0

KARLSSON, Peter44 6244 Piteå PK 0 222.400 01112 1112.0

SVENSSON, Fredrik45 6637 Malmö Skyttegille 0 221.200 01106 1106.0

KJELLSSON, Mattias46 6396 Sjöbu FU-skf 0 215.400 01077 1077.0

WINBERG, Jan-Erik47 5083 Arvika PK 0 214.000 01070 1070.0

MÅRTENSSON, Bengt48 6028 Ystads PK 0 213.400 01067 1067.0

HULT, Claudio49 5536 Malmö PK 0 210.800 01054 1054.0

ARVIDSSON, Martin50 6603 Ängelholms PK 0 210.600 01053 1053.0

NYKVIST, Johan51 4796 Falu SPSK 0 202.600 01013 1013.0

JÖNSSON, Magnus52 6614 Ljungbyheds Pk 0 194.200 0971 971.0

LIU, Susan53 6638 Malmö Skyttegille 0 186.000 0930 930.0

BJÖRKMAN, Chro54 6617 Malmö Skyttegille 0 182.400 0912 912.0

MÅRTENSSON, Nicole55 6403 Österlens PK 0 173.000 0865 865.0

GIDLÖF, Fredrik56 6502 Grödinge PSK 0 155.600 0778 778.0

EKSTRAND, Leif57 6447 Österlens PK 0 150.000 0750 750.0

BJÖRK, Patrik58 6478 Karlstads PSK 0 142.400 0712 712.0

BJÖRN, Patrik59 6465 Karlstads PSK 0 136.000 0680 680.0

HOLMBERG, Daniel60 6373 PK Haningeskyttar 0 133.000 0665 665.0

R1500

High Master

AHLBECK, Johan1 4254 Torna Hällestads PSK 1493 1492.814911493 14921495 1492.8

RUNDQVIST, Torben2 1280 Vårgårda PSK 1485 1482.614791481 14791489 1482.6

SVENSSON, Thomas3 1406 Linköpings SKF 1483 1482.414781483 14811487 1482.4

JOHANSSON, Håkan4 2560 Halmstads SSK 1485 1482.214781484 14791485 1482.2

ÖSTLUND, Johan5 3326 Sandvikens PSK 1485 1480.614771479 14771485 1480.6

EKSTRÖM, George6 2682 Linköpings SKF 1482 1479.614701481 14801485 1479.6

STRÖMQVIST, Robert7 2349 Åmåls PK 1480 1478.214691480 14791483 1478.2

GRANBERG, Andreas8 2623 Piteå PK 1475 1473.614701474 14721477 1473.6

NILSSON, Johan9 2316 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 1481 1473.014631476 14631482 1473.0

ENGDAHL, Magnus10 5539 Skurups PSF 1476 1472.814681473 14711476 1472.8

EVERBRINK, Erik11 2047 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 1477 1471.414621470 14681480 1471.4

ERIKSSON, Anders12 3877 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 1472 1464.814551463 14611473 1464.8
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RUNDQVIST, Monica13 2664 Vårgårda PSK 1467 1464.614591464 14631470 1464.6

LUNDBACK, Anders14 3672 Riksten SKF 1475 1176.801472 14611476 1471.0

MARTINSSON, Andreas15 2549 Falu SPSK 1475 884.801471 01478 1474.6

NILSSON, Tomas16 1402 Katrineholms PK 1475 883.001464 01476 1471.6

HEGSTAD, Christian17 2925 Team Hamann Waffentechnik 1471 865.201383 01472 1442.0

SJÖBERG, Jonas18 3842 Linköpings SKF 1479 593.600 01489 1484.0

BECK, Thomas19 2838 Atlas Copco PK 1480 592.200 01481 1480.5

BENGTSSON, Hans20 1538 Halmstads SSK 0 292.800 01464 1464.0

JANSSON, Jan-Ola21 2669 Falu SPSK 0 292.400 01462 1462.0

HEGSTAD, Haakon22 2926 Team Hamann Waffentechnik 0 82.800 0414 414.0

Master

HELLSTRÖM, Krister1 5050 Lunds PK 1473 1471.414661470 14681480 1471.4

ANDERSSON, Sören2 3450 Bromma PK 1471 1469.614651469 14671476 1469.6

JOHANNESSON, Conny3 4255 Torna Hällestads PSK 1470 1468.414641467 14651476 1468.4

BÅÅT, Stefan4 6008 Åmåls PK 1469 1468.214661467 14661473 1468.2

TUOMINEN, Tuija5 4576 Bromma PK 1464 1463.614601463 14621469 1463.6

OLSSON, Daniel6 5464 Umeå PK 1463 1460.214461461 14551476 1460.2

LARSSON, Peter7 5835 Myresjö PSK 1460 1457.414501456 14521469 1457.4

BENGTSSON, Andreas8 4324 Halmstads SSK 1459 1454.214441454 14461468 1454.2

FORSLUND, Tony9 2816 Volvo Pk 1456 1451.214441453 14451458 1451.2

LUNDBERG, Leif10 5609 Piteå PK 1448 1445.814391446 14461450 1445.8

JOHANSSON, Leif11 2592 Torna Hällestads PSK 1450 1445.014391443 14411452 1445.0

WÄNGELIN, Jan12 2995 Uppsala SSK 1444 1441.414371442 14391445 1441.4

CARLSSON, Andreas13 5300 Volvo PK 1455 1439.813851453 14471459 1439.8

GRANUM, Kjetil14 5710 Oppegård SL 1447 1436.614121444 14271453 1436.6

KANGAS, Tor15 4931 Ljusdals PK 1441 1432.814221433 14241444 1432.8

ANDERSSON, Lars16 1731 Mölndals SF 1430 1415.013701422 14181435 1415.0

BOHMAN, Henrik17 4193 Uppsala SSK 1466 1172.201463 14571475 1465.2

JOHANSEN, Morten A.18 5232 Oscarsborg PK 1467 1170.601458 14571471 1463.2

SANDGREN, Örjan19 4994 Bromma PK 1459 1169.001458 14571471 1461.2

SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric20 5899 Karlstads PSK 1457 1162.801446 14441467 1453.5

SJÖGREN, Niklas21 3868 Bromma PK 1462 1151.201457 13741463 1439.0

HELLSTRÖM, Ronny22 5296 Atlas Copco PK 1439 1148.801434 14201451 1436.0

SJÖLUND, Lennart23 3490 Skellefteå PSK 1443 1147.601434 14151446 1434.5

PETTERSSON, Patrik24 5251 Umeå PK 1425 1124.601387 13761435 1405.7

LINDWALL, Robert25 4721 Grödinge PSK 1464 877.801458 01467 1463.0

PETTERSSON, Roland26 5584 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 1447 865.201422 01457 1442.0

JOHANSSON, Anton27 5249 Umeå PK 1437 856.801400 01447 1428.0

NORGREN, Per28 3275 Umeå PK 1381 825.401349 01397 1375.6

ÅKERMARK, Emil29 4072 Umeå PK 1442 578.800 01452 1447.0

VON KNORRING, Niklas30 3327 Rotebergs SK 1343 548.200 01398 1370.5

SANDAHL, Ulf31 1730 Mölndals SF 1357 547.400 01380 1368.5
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AUTHEN, Sjur32 2927 Oscarsborg PK 1201 483.400 01216 1208.5

INGVARSSON, Michael33 4814 NAPK 0 290.000 01450 1450.0

ISAKSSON, Mattias34 4326 Halmstads SSK 0 287.800 01439 1439.0

LAAKSO, Tom35 1729 Mölndals SF 0 282.800 01414 1414.0

BÖÖS, Hans36 new Kävlinge Pk 0 256.600 01283 1283.0

Expert

STRAND, Claes1 5612 Landskrona PK 1430 1424.414141424 14231431 1424.4

NERGÅRD, Petter2 6123 Piteå PK 1428 1420.014041416 14161436 1420.0

VASARA-EKSTRÖM, Fredrik3 3701 Bromma PK 1422 1419.414091416 14131437 1419.4

LANGENBACH, Jürgen4 4569 Åmåls PK 1421 1418.814131417 14151428 1418.8

ANDERSSON, Robert5 4074 Umeå PK 1403 1396.013851399 13891404 1396.0

AXELL, Michael6 2597 Grödinge PSK 1391 1389.413801387 13821407 1389.4

HÄGGSTRÖM, Mikael7 3278 Umeå PK 1388 1380.013551379 13701408 1380.0

STÅLRING, Rickard8 5537 Österlens PK 1398 1373.813431367 13591402 1373.8

MEIJER, Ronny9 2312 Volvo PK 1349 1329.612901337 13181354 1329.6

NYBOM, Christer10 4507 Bromma PK 1386 1015.401218 10791394 1269.2

GRANUM, Erik11 5709 Oppegård SL 1397 840.401390 01415 1400.6

OLOFSSON, Emil12 5463 Umeå PK 1409 839.401371 01417 1399.0

TULLBERG, Carl13 6371 Bromma PK 1395 822.601319 01399 1371.0

SJÖGREN, Thomas14 5585 SJPK Luleå 1316 797.001281 01388 1328.3

PRELOG, Yvonne15 4764 Vårgårda PSK 1428 573.200 01438 1433.0

KIHL, Jonas16 3764 Svartsjö PSK 1377 558.000 01413 1395.0

ARVIDSSON, Fredrik17 4555 Falu SPSK 1255 535.200 01421 1338.0

SPJUTH, Roger18 4285 Sandvikens PSK 1309 528.400 01333 1321.0

NORDVALL, Patrik19 5852 Grödinge PSK 0 287.800 01439 1439.0

GUSTAFSSON, Rune20 4191 Malmö PK 0 284.400 01422 1422.0

WEG, Roy21 5529 Lunds PK 0 282.400 01412 1412.0

GABRIELSSON, Annika22 1728 Mölndals SF 0 280.200 01401 1401.0

PRELOG, Albin23 4767 Vårgårda PSK 0 279.400 01397 1397.0

ELORANTA, Max24 6143 Bromma PK 0 279.200 01396 1396.0

JOHANSSON, Anders25 5052 Halmstads SSK 0 277.000 01385 1385.0

DAHLBERG, Anders26 3875 Karlstads PSK 0 275.400 01377 1377.0

GUSTAVSSON, Leif27 4286 Malmö PK 0 274.600 01373 1373.0

ANDERSSON, Jerry28 2843 SAPK 0 271.000 01355 1355.0

JONSSON, Nils-Uno29 2618 Linköpings SKF 0 241.200 01206 1206.0

Sharpshooter

NEHL, Björn1 3869 Lövsta SKF 1355 1312.612651282 12791382 1312.6

WILLANDER, Benny2 5556 Sjöbo FU SKF 1278 1241.211011268 12401319 1241.2

LUNDGREN, Ove3 5298 Atlas Copco PK 1344 1070.601329 13161364 1338.2

STÄDHAMMAR, Jenns4 6385 Österlen`s PK 1317 1048.401296 12821347 1310.5

OLSSON, Christoffer5 6460 Bromma PK 1371 933.001282 6091403 1166.2

GÖRTZ, Jörgen6 6503 Lövsta SKF 1351 806.601324 01358 1344.3
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ÅHMAN, Fredrik7 6375 PK Haningeskyttar 1338 801.801327 01344 1336.3

ÅKESSON, Thomas8 6204 Lunds Pk 1270 610.80492 01292 1018.0

JOHANSSON, Christian9 6407 Volvo PK 1333 544.800 01391 1362.0

JONSSON, Mattias10 5813 Umeå PK 1269 517.600 01319 1294.0

OLSSON, Mikael11 6386 Ystads Pk 1268 511.000 01287 1277.5

WALLGREN, Jonas12 6388 Lunds Pk 0 280.800 01404 1404.0

GELLERT, Kristian13 6406 Halmstad SSK 0 274.200 01371 1371.0

HELDH, Ola14 6025 Österlens PK 0 270.000 01350 1350.0

WIKLUND, Magnus15 6124 Piteå PK 0 263.000 01315 1315.0

LINGVALL, Torbjörn16 5859 Katarina PSF 0 263.000 01315 1315.0

HOLST, Ulf17 3200 Riksten SKF 0 250.200 01251 1251.0

Marksman

KARLSTRÖM, Fredrik1 5484 Riksten SKF 1169 1118.610011150 10591214 1118.6

CARLSSON, Lars2 5985 Volvo PK 933 920.4874914 8751006 920.4

LILJEGREN, Kjell3 6501 Grödinge PSK 1230 737.601209 01249 1229.3

LILJEGREN, Arne4 6500 Grödinge PSK 1167 715.401108 01302 1192.3

SAMUELSSON, Jerry5 5890 LJoSSF 1284 514.400 01288 1286.0

NORDLUND, Jens6 6245 Piteå PK 1132 473.800 01237 1184.5

DANIELSSON, Erik7 6593 Linköpings SKF 810 423.400 01307 1058.5

ANDERSSON, John8 6591 Vårgårda PSK 0 253.200 01266 1266.0

INGVARSSON, Pontus9 5517 NAPK 0 243.800 01219 1219.0

MÅRTENSSON, Bengt10 6028 Ystads PK 0 241.600 01208 1208.0

DJUPLIN, Stellan11 5527 Halmstads SSK 0 241.000 01205 1205.0

HAVDRUP, Karl12 6635 Ängelholms PK 0 214.400 01072 1072.0

FRANZÉN, Robert13 5834 Ballongberget SKF 0 210.600 01053 1053.0

ESBJÖRNSSON, Anders14 4544 Ljusdals PK 0 205.200 01026 1026.0

SP5"

High Master

AHLBECK, Johan1 4254 Torna Hällestads PSK 592 592.0589592 591596 592.0

SVENSSON, Thomas2 1406 Linköpings SKF 587 585.6582586 585588 585.6

GRANBERG, Andreas3 2623 Piteå PK 580 580.0578579 579584 580.0

HEGSTAD, Haakon4 2926 Team Hamann Waffentechnik 583 347.60568 0587 579.33

O´KONOR, Jens5 3762 Atlas Copco PK 589 235.600 0589 589.0

LUNDBACK, Anders6 3672 Riksten SKF 0 117.000 0585 585.0

RUNDQVIST, Torben7 1280 Vårgårda PSK 0 115.200 0576 576.0

Master

BÅÅT, Stefan1 6008 Åmåls PK 588 587.0585587 587588 587.0

STRÖMQVIST, Robert2 2349 Åmåls PK 584 583.6581583 581589 583.6

ANDERSSON, Sören3 3450 Bromma PK 586 582.6579581 580587 582.6

FORSLUND, Tony4 2816 Volvo Pk 581 574.0561578 569581 574.0
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KANGAS, Tor5 4931 Ljusdals PK 575 570.6564573 566575 570.6

JOHANSSON, Anders6 5052 Halmstads SSK 575 569.0561570 562577 569.0

LUNDBERG, Leif7 5609 Piteå PK 568 565.2560566 563569 565.2

JOHANSEN, Morten A.8 5232 Oscarsborg PK 583 465.00581 576585 581.25

ANDERSSON, Lars9 1731 Mölndals SF 561 398.20555 312563 497.75

WEG, Roy10 5529 Lunds PK 580 346.00568 0582 576.66

SANDGREN, Örjan11 4994 Bromma PK 577 346.00571 0582 576.66

SJÖGREN, Niklas12 3868 Bromma PK 546 326.40539 0547 544.0

ARVIDSSON, Fredrik13 4555 Falu SPSK 548 222.800 0566 557.0

ÅBERG, Peter14 3907 Umeå PK 469 195.200 0507 488.0

ANDERSSON, Rickard15 6671 Vårgårda PSK 472 189.600 0476 474.0

PRELOG, Yvonne16 4764 Vårgårda PSK 0 115.600 0578 578.0

SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric17 5899 Karlstads PSK 0 114.400 0572 572.0

SVENSSON, Daniel18 2841 Rosersberg PK 0 114.400 0572 572.0

BENGTSSON, Peter19 2635 Malmö Skyttegille 0 112.800 0564 564.0

BENGTSSON, Hans20 1538 Halmstads SSK 0 112.400 0562 562.0

NILSSON, Nils21 3107 Luleåpolisen SIK 0 104.400 0522 522.0

NORDIN, Andreas22 new Gideå Pistol 0 101.600 0508 508.0

LÖFMARK, Anders23 2566 Arvidsjaur PK 0 97.600 0488 488.0

OLSSON, Daniel24 5464 Umeå PK 0 95.600 0478 478.0

LJUNGKVIST, Björn25 new Malmö PK 0 92.600 0463 463.0

PERSSON, Magnus26 new Torna Hällestads Psk 0 85.200 0426 426.0

PERSSON, Fredrik27 new Uppsala SSK 0 83.800 0419 419.0

ARVIDSSON, Martin28 new Ängelholms PK 0 82.600 0413 413.0

NORDLUND, Andreas29 4121 Umeå PK 0 81.600 0408 408.0

Expert

SIXTEN, Kristoffer1 6040 Halmstads SSK 571 569.2559571 570575 569.2

HÖRNQVIST, Mikael2 6380 Linköpings SKF 575 563.8538572 556578 563.8

LANGENBACH, Jürgen3 4569 Åmåls PK 564 556.8547555 548570 556.8

JINDRISEK, Vlastimil4 4575 Bromma PK 551 550.2543550 546561 550.2

HÄGGSTRÖM, Mikael5 3278 Umeå PK 550 549.6545549 547557 549.6

JAKOBSSON, Daniel6 5528 Halmstads SSK 552 549.4541551 547556 549.4

JOHNSSON, Arne7 5874 PK Elbogen 551 542.2520545 538557 542.2

NEHL, Björn8 3869 Lövsta SKF 540 534.2508536 520567 534.2

VASARA-EKSTRÖM, Fredrik9 3701 Bromma PK 534 532.8526532 532540 532.8

NERGÅRD, Petter10 6123 Piteå PK 568 524.2489504 492568 524.2

WALLGREN, Jonas11 6388 Lunds Pk 533 524.0513521 517536 524.0

OLSSON, Christoffer12 6460 Bromma PK 546 433.00540 528551 541.25

STENMARK, Peter13 5059 Linköpings SKF 533 416.20519 492537 520.25

ELORANTA, Max14 6143 Bromma PK 563 336.80548 0573 561.33

DANIELSSON, Erik15 6593 Linköpings SKF 543 323.20523 0550 538.66

ANDERSSON, Jerry16 2843 SAPK 544 322.20518 0549 537.0
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JENNERHOLM, Jesper17 2824 P4 IF 539 321.60518 0551 536.0

STÅLRING, Rickard18 5537 Österlens PK 535 318.80505 0554 531.33

KARLFORS, Jörgen19 4120 Gideå Pistol 534 314.40493 0545 524.0

JANSSON, Martin20 5853 Riksten SKF 522 308.00476 0542 513.33

JOHANSSON, Bo-Roger21 1528 Halmstads SSK 373 236.40293 0516 394.0

HOVANG, Dan22 5558 Torna Hällestads PSK 543 220.000 0557 550.0

ANDERSSON, Jörgen23 4510 Lunds PK 548 219.400 0549 548.5

PAGELS, Håkan24 6237 Eslövs PK 514 216.000 0566 540.0

SANDAHL, Ulf25 1730 Mölndals SF 511 210.400 0541 526.0

JOHANSSON, Leif26 2592 Torna Hällestads PSK 0 113.200 0566 566.0

SALBERG, Tomas27 5304 Linköpings SKF 0 110.800 0554 554.0

Sharpshooter

KASPRZYK, Martin1 4192 SJ PK Malmö 560 553.4531559 551566 553.4

SKOGSTRÖM, Kim2 5161 Malmö Skyttegille 530 520.6508513 509543 520.6

CELAN, Toni3 5847 Halmstads SSK 524 519.8510517 515533 519.8

BORÉN, Thomas4 6099 Umeå PK 528 495.6416523 482529 495.6

NORDLUND, Jens5 6245 Piteå PK 552 327.80529 0558 546.33

ÖSTLUND, Karl6 6604 Torna Hällestads Psk 541 325.00537 0547 541.66

GRANAT, Christian7 6179 Karlstads PSK 537 324.40517 0568 540.66

JOHANSSON, Christian8 6407 Volvo PK 525 216.000 0555 540.0

NORDSTRÖM, Urban9 5895 Nätra PK 515 206.200 0516 515.5

ARVIDSSON, Jon10 6446 Österlens PK 49 112.200 0512 280.5

DAHLIN, Patrik11 6144 Bromma PK 0 109.800 0549 549.0

BÄCKSTRÖM, Gustav12 6145 Bromma PK 0 109.600 0548 548.0

BERGER, Peter13 5888 Volvo PK 0 108.200 0541 541.0

ENGSTRÖM, Anders14 6382 Lunds Pk 0 106.800 0534 534.0

ENGSTRÖM, Mattias15 6246 Linköpings SKF 0 105.800 0529 529.0

GELLERT, Kristian16 6406 Halmstad SSK 0 96.000 0480 480.0

MEIJER, Ronny17 2312 Volvo PK 0 93.600 0468 468.0

Marksman

BRINK, Linda1 6625 Linköpings SKF 480 286.00420 0530 476.66

IVARSSON, Ianric2 5880 Ängelholms PK 469 281.20461 0476 468.66

LINDGREN, Lennart3 6432 Arjeplog PK 363 202.80240 0411 338.0

ANDERSSON, John4 6591 Vårgårda PSK 473 194.800 0501 487.0

SNÄCKMARK, Anders5 6394 Österlens PK 454 193.800 0515 484.5

NILSSON, Jonas6 6374 PK Haningeskyttar 473 192.600 0490 481.5

LAESTADIUS, Fredrik7 6328 Umeå PK 408 190.600 0545 476.5

ANDERSSON, Lars Göran8 6458 Österlens PK 407 168.800 0437 422.0

HÄLLSTRÖM, Andy9 6464 Karlstads PSK 330 135.200 0346 338.0

HULTMAN, Leif10 6506 Karlstads PSK 303 130.200 0348 325.5

WIKLUND, Magnus11 6124 Piteå PK 0 104.600 0523 523.0

ÅKERBLAD, Per12 5889 Volvo PK 0 102.600 0513 513.0
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MÅRTENSSON, Mikael13 6242 Halmstads SSK 0 102.000 0510 510.0

HÅRDH, Christopher14 6463 Karlstads PSK 0 98.400 0492 492.0

HÖG, Stefan15 6200 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 0 93.200 0466 466.0

KARLSSON, Peter16 6244 Piteå PK 0 93.200 0466 466.0

DEHLIN, Gustav17 6391 Hammenhög PK 0 91.600 0458 458.0

LUNDBLOM, Long-John18 6592 Roasjö skf 0 87.200 0436 436.0

NYKVIST, Johan19 4796 Falu SPSK 0 80.000 0400 400.0

KARLSTRÖM, Fredrik20 5484 Riksten SKF 0 77.800 0389 389.0

SP5,5"FR

High Master

SVENSSON, Thomas1 1406 Linköpings SKF 480 479.8479480 480480 479.8

AHLBECK, Johan2 4254 Torna Hällestads PSK 480 479.2478479 479480 479.2

GRANBERG, Andreas3 2623 Piteå PK 479 479.2479479 479480 479.2

RUNDQVIST, Torben4 1280 Vårgårda PSK 480 478.8477479 478480 478.8

JOHANSSON, Håkan5 2560 Halmstads SSK 478 477.6476478 477479 477.6

ÖSTLUND, Johan6 3326 Sandvikens PSK 478 474.8471476 471478 474.8

HEGSTAD, Christian7 2925 Team Hamann Waffentechnik 479 287.40478 0480 479.0

O´KONOR, Jens8 3762 Atlas Copco PK 480 192.000 0480 480.0

HEGSTAD, Haakon9 2926 Team Hamann Waffentechnik 470 189.607 0471 316.0

LUNDBACK, Anders10 3672 Riksten SKF 465 187.600 0473 469.0

BECK, Thomas11 2838 Atlas Copco PK 439 183.200 0477 458.0

Master

ANDERSSON, Sören1 3450 Bromma PK 479 478.2476478 478480 478.2

STRÖMQVIST, Robert2 2349 Åmåls PK 478 477.6477478 477478 477.6

FORSLUND, Tony3 2816 Volvo Pk 476 475.8475476 475477 475.8

JOHANSSON, Anders4 5052 Halmstads SSK 475 473.8470474 474476 473.8

GUSTAFSSON, Rune5 4191 Malmö PK 475 473.4472472 472476 473.4

BÅÅT, Stefan6 6008 Åmåls PK 474 473.2471474 473474 473.2

PRELOG, Albin7 4767 Vårgårda PSK 474 472.8471472 472475 472.8

LUNDBERG, Leif8 5609 Piteå PK 472 472.6472472 472475 472.6

TUOMINEN, Tuija9 4576 Bromma PK 474 472.4471472 471474 472.4

ENGDAHL, Magnus10 5539 Skurups PSF 473 472.4471473 471474 472.4

BENGTSSON, Andreas11 4324 Halmstads SSK 472 472.2471472 471475 472.2

BENGTSSON, Hans12 1538 Halmstads SSK 473 471.4469472 470473 471.4

SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric13 5899 Karlstads PSK 472 469.6466471 466473 469.6

WEG, Roy14 5529 Lunds PK 471 469.2466470 468471 469.2

PRELOG, Yvonne15 4764 Vårgårda PSK 471 469.2467469 468471 469.2

ARVIDSSON, Fredrik16 4555 Falu SPSK 470 466.8459467 466472 466.8

KANGAS, Tor17 4931 Ljusdals PK 468 466.4464466 465469 466.4

ANDERSSON, Lars18 1731 Mölndals SF 466 464.6462464 463468 464.6

OLSSON, Daniel19 5464 Umeå PK 466 459.8451464 452466 459.8
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BORG, Björn20 1405 Torups PK 464 367.20459 448465 459.0

PETTERSSON, Patrik21 5251 Umeå PK 461 366.20453 452465 457.75

JOHANSEN, Morten A.22 5232 Oscarsborg PK 473 283.60471 0474 472.66

NILSSON, Johan23 2316 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 471 283.00470 0474 471.66

SJÖGREN, Niklas24 3868 Bromma PK 470 281.40463 0474 469.0

MARTINSSON, Andreas25 2549 Falu SPSK 469 281.40467 0471 469.0

HELLSTRÖM, Krister26 5050 Lunds PK 464 249.40311 0472 415.66

KRING, Joel27 5046 Rotebergs SK 471 188.800 0473 472.0

SANDGREN, Örjan28 4994 Bromma PK 469 188.200 0472 470.5

LINDWALL, Robert29 4721 Grödinge PSK 463 185.800 0466 464.5

AUTHEN, Sjur30 2927 Oscarsborg PK 464 185.600 0464 464.0

BENGTSSON, Peter31 2635 Malmö Skyttegille 452 185.000 0473 462.5

ÅBERG, Peter32 3907 Umeå PK 459 184.400 0463 461.0

NILSSON, Nils33 3107 Luleåpolisen SIK 446 182.000 0464 455.0

GUSTAVSSON, Leif34 4286 Malmö PK 314 155.400 0463 388.5

SANDBERG, Andreas35 3476 Grovskyttarna 0 93.000 0465 465.0

JOHANNESSON, Conny36 4255 Torna Hällestads PSK 0 93.000 0465 465.0

SVENSSON, Daniel37 2841 Rosersberg PK 0 93.000 0465 465.0

NORDIN, Andreas38 new Gideå Pistol 0 91.800 0459 459.0

PERSSON, Fredrik39 new Uppsala SSK 0 82.800 0414 414.0

LÖFMARK, Anders40 2566 Arvidsjaur PK 0 82.000 0410 410.0

NORDLUND, Andreas41 4121 Umeå PK 0 80.400 0402 402.0

Expert

HÄGGSTRÖM, Mikael1 3278 Umeå PK 473 473.2472473 472476 473.2

SIXTEN, Kristoffer2 6040 Halmstads SSK 474 473.2471474 473474 473.2

HÖRNQVIST, Mikael3 6380 Linköpings SKF 473 469.2463468 468474 469.2

JINDRISEK, Vlastimil4 4575 Bromma PK 471 468.6465468 468471 468.6

LANGENBACH, Jürgen5 4569 Åmåls PK 471 467.6464466 465472 467.6

NYBOM, Christer6 4507 Bromma PK 471 467.4462470 463471 467.4

NERGÅRD, Petter7 6123 Piteå PK 469 466.2460468 461473 466.2

WÄNGELIN, Jan8 2995 Uppsala SSK 468 465.0460466 460471 465.0

ANDERSSON, Robert9 4074 Umeå PK 464 463.8461464 464466 463.8

JOHANSSON, Bo-Roger10 1528 Halmstads SSK 466 462.8449464 462473 462.8

STENMARK, Peter11 5059 Linköpings SKF 463 462.0458463 461465 462.0

JAKOBSSON, Daniel12 5528 Halmstads SSK 461 457.0451455 451467 457.0

JOHANSSON, Leif13 2592 Torna Hällestads PSK 460 454.6445453 452463 454.6

STÅLRING, Rickard14 5537 Österlens PK 458 453.8443454 446468 453.8

VASARA-EKSTRÖM, Fredrik15 3701 Bromma PK 444 445.4441443 443456 445.4

NEHL, Björn16 3869 Lövsta SKF 455 442.8400452 450457 442.8

FALK, Daniel17 6098 Umeå PK 462 366.00454 451463 457.5

HOVANG, Dan18 5558 Torna Hällestads PSK 456 364.40453 451462 455.5

KIHL, Jonas19 3764 Svartsjö PSK 455 361.00452 442456 451.25
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AXELL, Michael20 2597 Grödinge PSK 451 358.00441 439459 447.5

KARLFORS, Jörgen21 4120 Gideå Pistol 459 275.60456 0463 459.33

ELORANTA, Max22 6143 Bromma PK 460 274.20448 0463 457.0

GRANUM, Kjetil23 5710 Oppegård SL 465 273.20431 0470 455.33

JENNERHOLM, Jesper24 2824 P4 IF 456 271.80438 0465 453.0

ISAKSSON, Mattias25 4326 Halmstads SSK 472 188.800 0472 472.0

BJERKE, Linus26 4869 Riksten SKF 461 185.800 0468 464.5

SALBERG, Tomas27 5304 Linköpings SKF 458 183.600 0460 459.0

NORGREN, Per28 3275 Umeå PK 457 183.200 0459 458.0

DAVIDSSON, Anders29 5530 PK Elbogen 454 182.600 0459 456.5

ANDERSSON, Jörgen30 4510 Lunds PK 447 182.200 0464 455.5

SPJUTH, Roger31 4285 Sandvikens PSK 447 181.600 0461 454.0

ÅKERMARK, Emil32 4072 Umeå PK 449 181.600 0459 454.0

ALBIN, Björn33 5849 Riksten SKF 385 160.400 0417 401.0

OLOFSSON, Emil34 5463 Umeå PK 0 93.400 0467 467.0

DAHLBERG, Anders35 3875 Karlstads PSK 0 91.000 0455 455.0

DANIELSSON, Erik36 6593 Linköpings SKF 0 89.200 0446 446.0

WALLGREN, Jonas37 6388 Lunds Pk 0 87.000 0435 435.0

RÖDFALK, Albert38 6390 Torna Hällestads Psk 0 87.000 0435 435.0

VENTURA, Daniel39 5831 Ballongberget SKF 0 84.800 0424 424.0

Sharpshooter

CELAN, Toni1 5847 Halmstads SSK 458 458.6455457 455468 458.6

MEIJER, Ronny2 2312 Volvo PK 459 458.4455459 458461 458.4

SKOGSTRÖM, Kim3 5161 Malmö Skyttegille 461 456.0449456 452462 456.0

ÖSTLUND, Karl4 6604 Torna Hällestads Psk 461 367.20458 451466 459.0

TÖRNGREN, Gert5 5485 Riksten SKF 453 357.00436 432464 446.25

ÅKESSON, Thomas6 6204 Lunds Pk 455 273.00448 0462 455.0

SVENSSON, Robert7 6408 Malmö Skyttegille 452 182.600 0461 456.5

GÖRTZ, Jörgen8 6503 Lövsta SKF 454 182.600 0459 456.5

DJUPLIN, Stellan9 5527 Halmstads SSK 452 181.200 0454 453.0

NORDSTRÖM, Urban10 5895 Nätra PK 423 178.600 0470 446.5

HOLMSTRÖM, Fredrik11 4585 Torna Hällestads PSK 401 167.800 0438 419.5

TULLBERG, Carl12 6371 Bromma PK 380 167.000 0455 417.5

GELLERT, Kristian13 6406 Halmstad SSK 0 93.200 0466 466.0

ARVIDSSON, Jon14 6446 Österlens PK 0 92.400 0462 462.0

KONTOJOKKI, Greger15 6163 Limhamns SKF 0 90.800 0454 454.0

HYYTIÄINEN, Ludwig16 5892 Svartsjö PSK 0 88.000 0440 440.0

FRANK, Andreas17 6461 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 0 86.600 0433 433.0

ESBJÖRNSSON, Anders18 4544 Ljusdals PK 0 83.200 0416 416.0

ENGSTRÖM, Mattias19 6246 Linköpings SKF 0 79.000 0395 395.0

Marksman

KARLSTRÖM, Fredrik1 5484 Riksten SKF 392 370.8330377 351404 370.8
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DALÉN, Per2 6273 Karlstads PSK 409 323.40398 387423 404.25

HULTMAN, Leif3 6506 Karlstads PSK 365 274.60333 290385 343.25

LUNDGREN, Ove4 5298 Atlas Copco PK 447 262.60416 0450 437.66

MÅRTENSSON, Mikael5 6242 Halmstads SSK 439 258.40396 0457 430.66

SNÄCKMARK, Anders6 6394 Österlens PK 414 250.80412 0428 418.0

LINDGREN, Lennart7 6432 Arjeplog PK 401 243.20366 0449 405.33

TUMPACH, Mikael8 6205 Malmö Skyttegille 377 226.40373 0382 377.33

GULLBERG, Fredrik9 6507 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 455 183.600 0463 459.0

LAESTADIUS, Fredrik10 6328 Umeå PK 426 175.200 0450 438.0

HELDH, Ola11 6025 Österlens PK 365 148.600 0378 371.5

NYKVIST, Johan12 4796 Falu SPSK 327 137.400 0360 343.5

PERSSON, Roger13 6462 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 0 92.600 0463 463.0

INGVARSSON, Michael14 4814 NAPK 0 92.200 0461 461.0

KARLSSON, Peter15 6244 Piteå PK 0 89.000 0445 445.0

BRINK, Linda16 6625 Linköpings SKF 0 81.600 0408 408.0

FRANZÉN, Robert17 5834 Ballongberget SKF 0 63.000 0315 315.0

HOLST, Ulf18 3200 Riksten SKF 0 27.200 0136 136.0

SR2,75"

High Master

SVENSSON, Thomas1 1406 Linköpings SKF 479 478.6478479 478479 478.6

GRANBERG, Andreas2 2623 Piteå PK 477 476.8476477 476478 476.8

AHLBECK, Johan3 4254 Torna Hällestads PSK 474 473.2471473 471477 473.2

BENGTSSON, Hans4 1538 Halmstads SSK 474 471.4467470 470476 471.4

MARTINSSON, Andreas5 2549 Falu SPSK 468 267.40399 0470 445.66

BECK, Thomas6 2838 Atlas Copco PK 477 190.800 0477 477.0

EVERBRINK, Erik7 2047 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 0 93.000 0465 465.0

STRÖMQVIST, Robert8 2349 Åmåls PK 0 92.600 0463 463.0

Master

OLSSON, Daniel1 5464 Umeå PK 475 473.0471472 472475 473.0

BENGTSSON, Andreas2 4324 Halmstads SSK 472 470.4469470 469472 470.4

JOHANSSON, Anton3 5249 Umeå PK 471 470.0469469 469472 470.0

JOHANSSON, Leif4 2592 Torna Hällestads PSK 470 468.8466469 468471 468.8

LUNDBERG, Leif5 5609 Piteå PK 470 468.4466469 466471 468.4

FORSLUND, Tony6 2816 Volvo Pk 469 467.6461469 466473 467.6

GRANUM, Kjetil7 5710 Oppegård SL 471 467.4461469 465471 467.4

KANGAS, Tor8 4931 Ljusdals PK 466 466.2464465 464472 466.2

JOHANNESSON, Conny9 4255 Torna Hällestads PSK 466 466.2465466 466468 466.2

WÄNGELIN, Jan10 2995 Uppsala SSK 463 462.8458461 460472 462.8

JOHANSEN, Morten A.11 5232 Oscarsborg PK 466 461.8453459 459472 461.8

SJÖGREN, Niklas12 3868 Bromma PK 459 367.80456 456468 459.75

PETTERSSON, Patrik13 5251 Umeå PK 458 361.40445 441463 451.75
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ISAKSSON, Mattias14 4326 Halmstads SSK 471 281.80467 0471 469.66

HELLSTRÖM, Ronny15 5296 Atlas Copco PK 461 276.60454 0468 461.0

IVARSSON, Ianric16 5880 Ängelholms PK 444 263.20417 0455 438.66

JENNERHOLM, Jesper17 2824 P4 IF 408 242.80381 0425 404.66

ÅKERMARK, Emil18 4072 Umeå PK 464 186.400 0468 466.0

SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric19 5899 Karlstads PSK 454 183.400 0463 458.5

LINDGREN, Lars20 2844 Upplands Väsby PK 436 177.600 0452 444.0

NORGREN, Anders21 5321 Grästorps PSK 384 165.400 0443 413.5

HELLSTRÖM, Krister22 5050 Lunds PK 0 92.600 0463 463.0

AUTHEN, Sjur23 2927 Oscarsborg PK 0 92.400 0462 462.0

MODIN, Per24 new Torna Hällestads PSK 0 88.800 0444 444.0

LARSSON, Patrick25 4283 Lunds PK 0 79.400 0397 397.0

INIC, Dejan26 6499 Grödinge PSK 0 49.200 0246 246.0

Expert

STRAND, Claes1 5612 Landskrona PK 467 466.2465467 465467 466.2

HÄGGSTRÖM, Mikael2 3278 Umeå PK 469 465.2460465 463469 465.2

NYBOM, Christer3 4507 Bromma PK 466 465.0461466 463469 465.0

PRELOG, Albin4 4767 Vårgårda PSK 465 463.4456464 461471 463.4

NERGÅRD, Petter5 6123 Piteå PK 466 462.2455461 458471 462.2

STÅLRING, Rickard6 5537 Österlens PK 463 459.6455456 456468 459.6

ANDERSSON, Robert7 4074 Umeå PK 459 457.6455457 456461 457.6

LANGENBACH, Jürgen8 4569 Åmåls PK 458 457.0455457 455460 457.0

JAKOBSSON, Daniel9 5528 Halmstads SSK 461 455.4447454 452463 455.4

VASARA-EKSTRÖM, Fredrik10 3701 Bromma PK 455 452.0444454 452455 452.0

SKOGSTRÖM, Kim11 5161 Malmö Skyttegille 451 447.2436450 446453 447.2

AXELL, Michael12 2597 Grödinge PSK 448 444.0433444 439456 444.0

PRELOG, Yvonne13 4764 Vårgårda PSK 457 276.40455 0470 460.66

ELORANTA, Max14 6143 Bromma PK 446 269.20433 0467 448.66

SJÖGREN, Thomas15 5585 SJPK Luleå 435 236.60303 0445 394.33

ÅBERG, Peter16 3907 Umeå PK 458 185.200 0468 463.0

SPJUTH, Roger17 4285 Sandvikens PSK 403 164.800 0421 412.0

HOLMSTRÖM, Fredrik18 4585 Torna Hällestads PSK 0 91.400 0457 457.0

LINDBERG, Magnus19 6018 Österlens PK 0 88.600 0443 443.0

Sharpshooter

JOHANSSON, Christian1 6407 Volvo PK 439 426.2415420 416441 426.2

NEHL, Björn2 3869 Lövsta SKF 434 257.40412 0441 429.0

ÅKESSON, Thomas3 6204 Lunds Pk 431 256.80408 0445 428.0

HELDH, Ola4 6025 Österlens PK 418 172.400 0444 431.0

ÅHMAN, Fredrik5 6375 PK Haningeskyttar 421 171.400 0436 428.5

OLSSON, Christoffer6 6460 Bromma PK 399 168.600 0444 421.5

Marksman
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KARLSTRÖM, Fredrik1 5484 Riksten SKF 361 350.0305360 329395 350.0

ESBJÖRNSSON, Anders2 4544 Ljusdals PK 0 87.800 0439 439.0

SR4"

High Master

GRANBERG, Andreas1 2623 Piteå PK 480 479.4479479 479480 479.4

AHLBECK, Johan2 4254 Torna Hällestads PSK 479 478.8478479 478480 478.8

SVENSSON, Thomas3 1406 Linköpings SKF 478 477.8477478 477479 477.8

JOHANSSON, Håkan4 2560 Halmstads SSK 478 477.8477478 477479 477.8

STRÖMQVIST, Robert5 2349 Åmåls PK 478 477.6477478 477478 477.6

ÖSTLUND, Johan6 3326 Sandvikens PSK 477 476.6476476 476478 476.6

RUNDQVIST, Monica7 2664 Vårgårda PSK 473 472.8472473 472474 472.8

EKSTRÖM, George8 2682 Linköpings SKF 476 472.0467470 469478 472.0

BENGTSSON, Hans9 1538 Halmstads SSK 475 378.40473 468476 473.0

LUNDBACK, Anders10 3672 Riksten SKF 472 307.80472 119476 384.75

NILSSON, Johan11 2316 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 465 278.60461 0467 464.33

EVERBRINK, Erik12 2047 Hagfors Uddeholms PK 0 93.000 0465 465.0

SJÖBERG, Jonas13 3842 Linköpings SKF 0 85.000 0425 425.0

Master

HELLSTRÖM, Krister1 5050 Lunds PK 478 477.2476477 476479 477.2

JOHANSEN, Morten A.2 5232 Oscarsborg PK 475 473.8471474 473476 473.8

BENGTSSON, Andreas3 4324 Halmstads SSK 474 473.8473473 473476 473.8

JOHANNESSON, Conny4 4255 Torna Hällestads PSK 475 473.4472473 472475 473.4

LUNDBERG, Leif5 5609 Piteå PK 474 473.2472473 472475 473.2

OLSSON, Daniel6 5464 Umeå PK 474 472.4470472 471475 472.4

JOHANSSON, Anton7 5249 Umeå PK 474 471.8468472 470475 471.8

ANDERSSON, Sören8 3450 Bromma PK 473 471.8470472 470474 471.8

JOHANSSON, Leif9 2592 Torna Hällestads PSK 472 471.0468472 470473 471.0

FORSLUND, Tony10 2816 Volvo Pk 472 470.6468471 470472 470.6

GRANUM, Kjetil11 5710 Oppegård SL 470 467.4463468 464472 467.4

KANGAS, Tor12 4931 Ljusdals PK 469 467.0463466 466471 467.0

WÄNGELIN, Jan13 2995 Uppsala SSK 469 466.6463466 464471 466.6

PETTERSSON, Patrik14 5251 Umeå PK 469 373.60464 461474 467.0

HELLSTRÖM, Ronny15 5296 Atlas Copco PK 470 372.80466 457471 466.0

SJÖLUND, Lennart16 3490 Skellefteå PSK 463 371.20462 459472 464.0

BOHMAN, Henrik17 4193 Uppsala SSK 465 279.60459 0474 466.0

JENNERHOLM, Jesper18 2824 P4 IF 448 269.00439 0458 448.33

HJORTHAM, Peter19 2637 Torna Hällestads PSK 447 268.00432 0461 446.66

SANDAHL, Ulf20 1730 Mölndals SF 460 185.200 0466 463.0

ÅKERMARK, Emil21 4072 Umeå PK 456 185.000 0469 462.5

LINDGREN, Lars22 2844 Upplands Väsby PK 461 184.800 0463 462.0

HOVANG, Dan23 5558 Torna Hällestads PSK 447 178.800 0447 447.0
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IVARSSON, Ianric24 5880 Ängelholms PK 413 165.800 0416 414.5

LINDWALL, Robert25 4721 Grödinge PSK 0 94.400 0472 472.0

NORGREN, Per26 3275 Umeå PK 0 93.000 0465 465.0

SJÖGREN, Niklas27 3868 Bromma PK 0 92.800 0464 464.0

AUTHEN, Sjur28 2927 Oscarsborg PK 0 92.800 0464 464.0

SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric29 5899 Karlstads PSK 0 92.200 0461 461.0

ANDERSSON, Jörgen30 4510 Lunds PK 0 91.000 0455 455.0

TUOMINEN, Tuija31 4576 Bromma PK 0 91.000 0455 455.0

HULT, Claudio32 5536 Malmö PK 0 86.800 0434 434.0

LÖFMARK, Anders33 2566 Arvidsjaur PK 0 81.400 0407 407.0

KARLFORS, Jörgen34 4120 Gideå Pistol 0 81.400 0407 407.0

TUMPACH, Mikael35 6205 Malmö Skyttegille 0 72.400 0362 362.0

INIC, Dejan36 6499 Grödinge PSK 0 54.400 0272 272.0

Expert

PRELOG, Albin1 4767 Vårgårda PSK 471 471.0470470 470474 471.0

JOHANSSON, Anders2 5052 Halmstads SSK 472 471.0470471 470472 471.0

BORG, Björn3 1405 Torups PK 473 470.0465470 468474 470.0

HÄGGSTRÖM, Mikael4 3278 Umeå PK 470 469.4468469 469471 469.4

PRELOG, Yvonne5 4764 Vårgårda PSK 468 466.4463465 464472 466.4

NERGÅRD, Petter6 6123 Piteå PK 470 466.0461465 462472 466.0

ANDERSSON, Robert7 4074 Umeå PK 467 463.6456466 462467 463.6

MEIJER, Ronny8 2312 Volvo PK 464 463.0460464 462465 463.0

NYBOM, Christer9 4507 Bromma PK 464 462.6460461 460468 462.6

VASARA-EKSTRÖM, Fredrik10 3701 Bromma PK 456 456.2451455 451468 456.2

GUSTAFSSON, Rune11 4191 Malmö PK 464 456.2449453 450465 456.2

STÅLRING, Rickard12 5537 Österlens PK 452 452.2446450 450463 452.2

SKOGSTRÖM, Kim13 5161 Malmö Skyttegille 453 451.0442451 450459 451.0

AXELL, Michael14 2597 Grödinge PSK 454 443.2424445 438455 443.2

STRAND, Claes15 5612 Landskrona PK 446 269.80440 0463 449.66

SJÖGREN, Thomas16 5585 SJPK Luleå 435 258.40401 0456 430.66

BJERKE, Linus17 4869 Riksten SKF 469 188.400 0473 471.0

WEG, Roy18 5529 Lunds PK 460 185.600 0468 464.0

HOLMSTRÖM, Fredrik19 4585 Torna Hällestads PSK 452 183.600 0466 459.0

GUSTAVSSON, Leif20 4286 Malmö PK 447 181.800 0462 454.5

ELORANTA, Max21 6143 Bromma PK 419 175.000 0456 437.5

SPJUTH, Roger22 4285 Sandvikens PSK 419 172.200 0442 430.5

DAHLBERG, Anders23 3875 Karlstads PSK 405 164.600 0418 411.5

JONSSON, Nils-Uno24 2618 Linköpings SKF 0 92.000 0460 460.0

ÅBERG, Peter25 3907 Umeå PK 0 90.000 0450 450.0

GRANUM, Erik26 5709 Oppegård SL 0 85.600 0428 428.0

Sharpshooter

NEHL, Björn1 3869 Lövsta SKF 454 452.0445453 446462 452.0
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JOHANSSON, Christian2 6407 Volvo PK 452 437.0398446 435454 437.0

JONSSON, Mattias3 5813 Umeå PK 445 357.60445 442456 447.0

GÖRTZ, Jörgen4 6503 Lövsta SKF 455 272.80451 0458 454.66

STÄDHAMMAR, Jenns5 6385 Österlen`s PK 438 264.40429 0455 440.66

NILSSON, Nils6 3107 Luleåpolisen SIK 359 159.400 0438 398.5

WALLGREN, Jonas7 6388 Lunds Pk 0 90.800 0454 454.0

GELLERT, Kristian8 6406 Halmstad SSK 0 89.000 0445 445.0

HOLST, Ulf9 3200 Riksten SKF 0 85.200 0426 426.0

Marksman

KARLSTRÖM, Fredrik1 5484 Riksten SKF 372 359.0325366 354378 359.0

SVENSSON, Robert2 6408 Malmö Skyttegille 440 179.800 0459 449.5

NORDLUND, Jens3 6245 Piteå PK 367 162.000 0443 405.0

ESBJÖRNSSON, Anders4 4544 Ljusdals PK 0 89.800 0449 449.0

SR6"

High Master

GRANBERG, Andreas1 2623 Piteå PK 587 586.4584585 585591 586.4

STRÖMQVIST, Robert2 2349 Åmåls PK 587 584.6582583 583588 584.6

RUNDQVIST, Monica3 2664 Vårgårda PSK 575 573.8569573 571581 573.8

AHLBECK, Johan4 4254 Torna Hällestads PSK 582 350.40581 0589 584.0

NILSSON, Tomas5 1402 Katrineholms PK 566 229.200 0580 573.0

SVENSSON, Thomas6 1406 Linköpings SKF 179 153.800 0590 384.5

LUNDBACK, Anders7 3672 Riksten SKF 0 116.400 0582 582.0

RUNDQVIST, Torben8 1280 Vårgårda PSK 0 110.800 0554 554.0

Master

HELLSTRÖM, Krister1 5050 Lunds PK 583 581.8579581 580586 581.8

JOHANSSON, Leif2 2592 Torna Hällestads PSK 573 573.2572573 572576 573.2

LUNDBERG, Leif3 5609 Piteå PK 567 566.8562566 565574 566.8

ANDERSSON, Lars4 1731 Mölndals SF 559 524.4435557 509562 524.4

JOHANSEN, Morten A.5 5232 Oscarsborg PK 578 462.60576 576583 578.25

PETTERSSON, Patrik6 5251 Umeå PK 545 439.40541 533578 549.25

BOHMAN, Henrik7 4193 Uppsala SSK 567 327.40499 0571 545.66

OLSSON, Daniel8 5464 Umeå PK 564 227.800 0575 569.5

ÅKERMARK, Emil9 4072 Umeå PK 545 219.600 0553 549.0

WÄNGELIN, Jan10 2995 Uppsala SSK 498 211.400 0559 528.5

SANDAHL, Ulf11 1730 Mölndals SF 350 182.600 0563 456.5

NORGREN, Anders12 5321 Grästorps PSK 0 113.600 0568 568.0

HELLSTRÖM, Ronny13 5296 Atlas Copco PK 0 112.400 0562 562.0

JOHANSSON, Anton14 5249 Umeå PK 0 110.800 0554 554.0

LINDGREN, Lars15 2844 Upplands Väsby PK 0 103.800 0519 519.0

MODIN, Per16 new Torna Hällestads PSK 0 86.000 0430 430.0
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Expert

PRELOG, Yvonne1 4764 Vårgårda PSK 574 572.4570573 570575 572.4

NERGÅRD, Petter2 6123 Piteå PK 558 553.4544557 545563 553.4

HÄGGSTRÖM, Mikael3 3278 Umeå PK 555 551.6544552 552555 551.6

VASARA-EKSTRÖM, Fredrik4 3701 Bromma PK 533 528.4509525 524551 528.4

BORG, Björn5 1405 Torups PK 538 507.4459529 460551 507.4

PRELOG, Albin6 4767 Vårgårda PSK 567 340.80565 0572 568.0

SKOGSTRÖM, Kim7 5161 Malmö Skyttegille 543 322.40523 0546 537.33

ANDERSSON, Jerry8 2843 SAPK 557 223.000 0558 557.5

ELORANTA, Max9 6143 Bromma PK 524 212.400 0538 531.0

DAHLBERG, Anders10 3875 Karlstads PSK 0 112.000 0560 560.0

LINDBERG, Magnus11 6018 Österlens PK 0 109.200 0546 546.0

SJÖGREN, Thomas12 5585 SJPK Luleå 0 106.600 0533 533.0

Sharpshooter

WALLGREN, Jonas1 6388 Lunds Pk 511 504.0479494 492544 504.0

JONSSON, Mattias2 5813 Umeå PK 529 414.80513 495537 518.5

OLSSON, Christoffer3 6460 Bromma PK 527 410.00489 484550 512.5

ÅHMAN, Fredrik4 6375 PK Haningeskyttar 489 205.400 0538 513.5

LUNDGREN, Ove5 5298 Atlas Copco PK 509 205.400 0518 513.5

Marksman

ANDERSSON, John1 6591 Vårgårda PSK 0 99.200 0496 496.0

LILJEGREN, Arne2 6500 Grödinge PSK 0 92.200 0461 461.0
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PistolLag,

High Master

LUNDBERG, LeifPiteå PK

GRANBERG, Andreas1 Team TraktorCity 1169 1162 1165.21170 1162 1165.21163

ÖSTLUND, JohanMix

KANGAS, Tor2 X-Men 1166 1156 1161.81167 1159 1161.81161

SJÖBERG, JonasLinköpings SKF

EKSTRÖM, George3 LSKF Team KMG Group 2 1175 0 470.81179 0 1177.00

Master

TUOMINEN, TuijaBromma PK

ANDERSSON, Sören1 Bromma Mix Masters 1171 1165 1169.01176 1166 1169.01167

GRANUM, KjetilMix

JOHANSEN, Morten A.2 Team Norwegian vikings 1144 1084 1132.61158 1138 1132.61139

SANDGREN, ÖrjanBromma PK

SJÖGREN, Niklas3 Bromma Masters 1163 0 697.01169 0 1161.61153

Expert

STENMARK, PeterLinköpings SKF

HÖRNQVIST, Mikael1 LSKF Pistol Exp 1133 1126 1131.41141 1126 1131.41131

WALLGREN, JonasMix

RÖDFALK, Albert2 Team Rödfalk Wallgren 1129 1105 1120.01131 1116 1120.01119

NYBOM, ChristerBromma PK

VASARA-EKSTRÖM, Fredrik3 Bromma PK 1 1113 1091 1107.61130 1092 1107.61112

Sharpshooter

KARLSTRÖM, FredrikRiksten SKF

TÖRNGREN, Gert1 Tratten och Finkeln 946 0 759.4977 929 949.25945

KARLSSON, PeterPiteå PK

NORDLUND, Jens2 Team Iron Shop 0 0 173.8869 0 869.00

RevolverLag,

High Master

RUNDQVIST, MonicaVårgårda PSK

RUNDQVIST, Torben1 Vårgårda High master family 1175 1173 1175.61183 1173 1175.61174

BÅÅT, StefanÅmåls PK

STRÖMQVIST, Robert2 S.T.O.M.B Tuning 1177 1170 1175.01179 1173 1175.01176

LUNDBERG, LeifPiteå PK

GRANBERG, Andreas3 Team TraktorCity 1169 1163 1166.21170 1164 1166.21165

KANGAS, TorMix

ÖSTLUND, Johan4 X-Men 1167 1162 1165.41169 1163 1165.41166
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SJÖBERG, JonasLinköpings SKF

EKSTRÖM, George5 LSKF Team KMG Group 1171 0 471.61187 0 1179.00

Master

ANDERSSON, SörenBromma PK

TUOMINEN, Tuija1 Bromma Mix Masters 1173 1167 1171.21174 1171 1171.21171

GRANUM, KjetilMix

JOHANSEN, Morten A.2 Team Norwegian vikings 1161 0 922.01167 1122 1152.51160

WÄNGELIN, JanUppsala SSK

BOHMAN, Henrik3 USK R 1157 0 672.41174 0 1120.61031

SANDGREN, ÖrjanBromma PK

SJÖGREN, Niklas4 Bromma Masters 1168 0 468.81176 0 1172.00

JOHANSSON, AntonUmeå PK

PETTERSSON, Patrik5 El Gringos 1119 0 451.61139 0 1129.00

Expert

NYBOM, ChristerBromma PK

VASARA-EKSTRÖM, Fredrik1 Bromma PK 1 1102 0 856.81139 966 1071.01077

INGVARSSON, PontusNAPK

INGVARSSON, Michael2 Team New Nose Harbo 0 0 208.81044 0 1044.00
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